PLEASE NOTE : CORRECTIONS/ ALTERATIONS OF THE CHEQUES                                            
AS THE SAME ARE NOT ACCEPTED BY THE BANKS 

SAMPLE CHEQUE FORMAT FOR READY REFERENCE 

FEDERATION OF INDIAN PILOTS 

ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY 
1700/- 

SIGNATURE 

NOTE:  ABOVE CHEQUE FORMAT FOR ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION C.Y. 2020 

CURRENT DATE 

FEDERATION OF INDIAN PILOTS 

SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ONLY 17000/- 

SIGNATURE 

NOTE :  PAYMENT FOR FIP LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP 

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. 

Current Date 

Current Date 

SIGNATURE 

NOTE: AMOUNT PAYABLE TO BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO. FOR LOL & PA POLICY C.Y. 2020       
(AS PER TABLE ATTACHED) & THE CHEQUE SHOULD BE DATED ON CURRENT DATE OR BEFORE 31/12/2019.